Tenis y Padel

Informacion sobre tarifas de Tenis y Padel

30/06/2025

14/07/2025

23/06/2025

11/07/2025

24/07/2025

27/06/2025

Lunes a
Viernes

Lunes a
Viernes

Lunes a
Viernes

4 a7 anos

8 a 17 anos

a partir de
18 anos

4 a7 anos

8 a 17 anos

a partir de
18 aios

4 a7 anos

8 a 17 anos

a partir de
18 ainos

~ Cursos
intensivos

18:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 20:00

20:00 - 21:00

21:00 - 22:00

18:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 20:00

20:00 - 21:00

21:00 - 22:00

18:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 20:00

20:00 - 21:.00

21:00 - 22:00
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60,70 €

M40 €

109,90 €

60,70 €

71,40 €

109,90 €

30,40 €

35,65 €

55,00 €

“m

49,80 €

60,70 €

99,00 €

49,80 €

60,70 €

99,00 €

25,50 €

26,05 €

50,00 €




